1.0MHz Boost Converter
with Internal 35V Switch
ZLED7015
Datasheet
© 2016 Integrated Device Technology, Inc. 1 April 20, 2016
EN LX
ZLED7015
LED

10
ZLED7015 Block Diagram
Ordering Information
Product Sales Code Description Package
ZLED7015ZI1R ZLED7015 – 1.0MHz Boost Converter with Internal 35V Switch MSOP-10 (Tape & Reel)
ZLED7015KIT-E1 ZLED7015-E1 Evaluation Board, 1 ZLED-PCB10, and 5 ZLED7015 ICs Kit
Corporate Headquarters
6024 Silver Creek Valley Road
San Jose, CA 95138

OVP Over-Voltage Protection
UVL Under-Voltage Lockout
9 Ordering Information
Product Sales Code Description Package
ZLED7015ZI1R ZLED7015 – 1MHz Boost Converter with Internal 35V Switch MSOP-10 (Tape & Reel)
ZLED7015KIT-E1 ZLED7015-E1 Evaluation Board, 1 ZLED-PCB10, and 5 ZLED7015 ICs Kit
10 Document Revision History
Revision Date Description
1.00 December 20, 2011 First Issue.
 April 20, 2016 Changed to IDT branding.